Assistant Executive Director - Trista Contorno
Business Office Coordinator - Amy LaRusso & 2 .
Memory Care Director - Jessica Conover LJ oW (W€ Wevex [.G}(fl" C(d
Memory Care Manager - Taneisha Spears
Resident Care Manager - Kim Pfeiffer

Meet Your Team
Executive Director - Jennifer Kennamer
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Community Relations Manager - Mickenzie Arden o e (L{,‘,-"‘C MWW
Sales Assistant - Jessica Jayroe

Housekeeping Supervisor - Tara Lobianco ‘ ‘ v e d,!a“{i{-u-@x.
Culinary Services Director - Rob Loseto a \
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Resident Engagement Director - Meredith Nykamp
Resident Administrative Coordinator - Jeffrey Linscott =

Happy
‘Birthday!

June McKim 1
Harold Stark 21
Frieda Bastek 25
Robert Powell 29

Welcome!

Mary Ellen Diaz
Dolores Nidifer
Carolyn Ruscio
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SUNDAY

Catholic Mass

Movie

Freshen Up and Hydrate
Ice Cream Floats

Yoga with Mimi Shel
Courtyard Chats
Sunday Cinema

Catholic Mass

Movie

Freshen Up and Hydrate
Ice Cream Floats
Games with Staff
Courtyard Chats
Sunday Cinema

Catholic Mass

Movie

Freshen Up and Hydrate
Ice Cream Floats

Yoga with Mimi Shel
Courtyard Chats
Sunday Cinema

Catholic Mass

Movie

Freshen Up and Hydrate
Ice Cream Floats

Yoga with Mimi Shel
Courtyard Chats
Sunday Cinema

MONDAY

New Year's Day

9:00 Coffee Chat

10:00 Feel The Beat

10:45 China History

12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie
1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate
1:30 Hot Cocoa/NY Resolutions
2:00 Chinese New Year Bingo
2:30 Snacktivity

3:00 Rob LIVE
5:00 Courtyard Chats
6:00 Movie Night

9:00 Coffee Chat
10:00 Yoga with Mimi Shel
10:30 China History
12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie
1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate
1:30 Nail Corner
2:00 Chinese New Year Bingo
2:30 Snacktivity
3:00 Rob LIVE
5:00 Courtyard Chats
6:00 Movie Night
Martin Luther King Day
9:00 Coffee Chat
10:30 Feel The Beat
10:45 China History
12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie
1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate
1:30 Hand Massages
2:00 Chinese New Year Bingo
2:30 Snacktivity
3:00 Rob LIVE
5:00 Courtyard Chats
6:00 Movie Night

9:00 Coffee Chat

10:00 Yoga with Mimi Shel

10:45 China History

12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie
1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate
2:00 Chinese New Year Bingo
2:30 Snacktivity
3:00 Rob LIVE: Chinese New Year
5:00 Courtyard Chats
6:00 Movie Night

9:00 Coffee Chat
10:00 Yoga with Mimi Shel
10:45 China History
12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie
1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate

1:30 Hand Massages

2:00 Chinese New Year Bingo
2:30 Snacktivity

3:00 Rob LIVE

5:00 Courtyard Chats

6:00 Movie Night

JANUARY

TUESDAY

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat
NewsFlash

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Activity Stations
Passport Talk: Beijing
Snacktivity

Tangrams Craft
Courtyard Chats
Resident Choice Movie

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat
NewsFlash

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Activity Stations
Passport Talk: Li River
Snacktivity

Read with Me
Courtyard Chats
Resident Choice Movie

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat
NewsFlash

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Activity Stations
Passport Talk: Shanghai
Snacktivity

Finishing Lyrics
Courtyard Chats
Resident Choice Movie

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat
NewsFlash

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Activity Stations

Passport Talk: The Great Wall -

Snacktivity

Read with Me
Courtyard Chats
Resident Choice Movie

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat
NewsFlash

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Activity Stations
Passport Talk: Three Gorges
Snacktivity

Sensory Corner
Courtyard Chats
Resident Choice Movie

WEDNESDAY

Alzheimer's Family Support Group

9:00
10:30
10:45
12:00
1:00
1:30
2:30
3:00
5:00
5:30

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat

China History
Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
The Wonders of China
Florida Bingo/Snack
Catch the Sun Walk
Courtyard Chats
Alzheimer's Support Group
Movie Night

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat

China History
Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Activity Stations

Snacktivity: Are You A Dragon? -

Jeopardy with April & April
Catch the Sun Walk
Courtyard Chats

Movie Night

Alzheimer's Family Support Group

9:00
10:30
10:45
12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
5:00
5:30

9:00
10:30
10:45
12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
5:00

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat

China History

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Activity Stations

Chinese NY Red Packets
Catch the Sun Walk
Courtyard Chats
Alzheimer's Support Group
Movie Night

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat

China History
Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Fortune Sticks
Snacktivity

Jeopardy with April & April
Catch the Sun Walk
Courtyard Chats

Movie Night

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat

China History
Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Activity Stations

Year of the Dragon Puzzles
Snacktivity

Catch The Sun Walk
Courtyard Chats

Movie Night

9:00
10:00
10:45
12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

THURSDAY

Coffee Chat

Yoga with Mimi Shel
NewsFlash

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Activity Stations

China Talk: Art
Snacktivity

Tuscany Thursdays
Courtyard Chats
Resident Choice Movie

Coffee Chat

Yoga with Mimi Shel
NewsFlash

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
China Talk: Politics
Golf with Brad

Snack

Tuscany Thursdays
Courtyard Chats
Resident Choice Movie

Coffee Chat

Yoga with Mimi Shel
NewsFlash

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Activity Stations

China Talk: Religion
Snack

Mike from the Beach
Tuscany Thursdays
Courtyard Chats
Resident Choice Movie

Coffee Chat

Yoga with Mimi Shel
NewsFlash

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Passport Talk: Cuisine

Passport China: Chef Demo

Tuscany Thursdays
Family Chinese Potluck
Courtyard Chats
Resident Choice Movie

FRIDAY

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat
NewsFlash

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Yoga with Mimi Shel
Tangrams Craft

Pizza Party

Karaoke with Friends
Courtyard Chats

Movie Night

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat
NewsFlash

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Yoga with Mimi Shel
Tale of the Dragon
Pizza Party

Karaoke with Friends
Courtyard Chats

Movie Night

Coffee Chat

Humane Society Dog Therapy

Feel The Beat
Afternoon Siesta Movie
NewsFlash

Yoga with Mimi Shel

Lunar New Year Worldwide

Pizza Party

Karaoke with Friends
Courtyard Chats
Movie Night

Coffee Chat

Feel The Beat
NewsFlash

Afternoon Siesta Movie
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Yoga with Mimi Shel
Fortune Sticks

Pizza Party

Karaoke with Friends
Courtyard Chats
Movie Night

12:00
1:30
2:30
3:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

SATURDAY

Coffee Chat

Activity Stations
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Snack

Activity Stations
Courtyard Chats

Movie

Art Therapy

Activity Stations

Coffee Chat

Activity Stations
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Snack

Activity Stations
Courtyard Chats

Movie

Nail Corner

Activity Stations

Coffee Chat

Activity Stations
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Snack

Activity Stations
Courtyard Chats

Movie

Art Therapy

Activity Stations

Coffee Chat

Activity Stations
Freshen Up and Hydrate
Snack

Activity Stations
Courtyard Chats

Movie

Nail Corner

Activity Stations

Calendar Subject to Change.
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