Meet Your Team

Executive Director - Jennifer Kennamer
Assistant Executive Director - Trista Contorno
Business Office Coordinator - Amy LaRusso
Memory Care Director - Jessica Conover
Memory Care Manager - Taneisha Spears
Resident Care Manager - Kim Pfeiffer

Community Relations Manager - Mickenzie Arden

Sales Assistant - Jessica Jayroe

Housekeeping Supervisor - Tara Lobianco **Culinary Services Director** - Rob Loseto

Resident Engagement Director - Meredith Nykamp **Resident Administrative Coordinator** - Jeffrey Linscott



Happy Birthday!

June McKim 1
Harold Stark 21
Frieda Bastek 25
Robert Powell 29

Welcome!

Mary Ellen Diaz Dolores Nidifer Carolyn Ruscio











Tuscan Gardens of Venetia Bay

841 Venetia Bay Blvd. | Venice, FL 34285 941-220-0367 | www.tuscangardens.com Assisted Living Facility License #12918 **TUSCAN GARDENS OF VENETIA BAY**

2023 MEMORY CARE ACTIVITIES NEWSLETTER

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	New Year's Day		Alzheimer's Family Support Group			
	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	10:00 Feel The Beat	10:30 Feel The Beat	10:30 Feel The Beat	10:00 Yoga with Mimi Shel	10:30 Feel The Beat	12:00 Activity Stations
	10:45 China History	10:45 NewsFlash	10:45 China History	10:45 NewsFlash	10:45 NewsFlash	1:30 Freshen Up and Hydrate
	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	2:30 Snack
	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	3:00 Activity Stations
	1:30 Hot Cocoa/NY Resolutions	1:30 Activity Stations	1:30 The Wonders of China	1:30 Activity Stations	1:30 Yoga with Mimi Shel	5:00 Courtyard Chats
	2:00 Chinese New Year Bingo	2:00 Passport Talk: Beijing	2:30 Florida Bingo/Snack	2:00 China Talk: Art	2:00 Tangrams Craft	6:00 Movie
	2:30 Snacktivity	2:30 Snacktivity	3:00 Catch the Sun Walk	2:30 Snacktivity	2:30 Pizza Party	6:00 Art Therapy
	3:00 Rob LIVE	3:00 Tangrams Craft	5:00 Courtyard Chats	3:00 Tuscany Thursdays	3:00 Karaoke with Friends	7:00 Activity Stations
* * * * * :	5:00 Courtyard Chats	5:00 Courtyard Chats	5:30 Alzheimer's Support Group	5:00 Courtyard Chats	5:00 Courtyard Chats	7.00 Fictivity Stations
	6:00 Movie Night	6:00 Resident Choice Movie	6:00 Movie Night	6:00 Resident Choice Movie	6:00 Movie Night	6
9:30 Catholic Mass	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat
12:00 Movie	10:00 Yoga with Mimi Shel	10:30 Feel The Beat	10:30 Feel The Beat	10:00 Yoga with Mimi Shel	10:30 Feel The Beat	12:00 Activity Stations
1:30 Freshen Up and Hydrate	10:30 China History	10:45 NewsFlash	10:45 China History	10:45 NewsFlash	10:45 NewsFlash	1:30 Freshen Up and Hydrate
2:00 Ice Cream Floats	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	2:30 Snack
2:30 Yoga with Mimi Shel	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	3:00 Activity Stations
5:00 Courtyard Chats	1:30 Nail Corner	1:30 Activity Stations	1:30 Activity Stations	1:00 China Talk: Politics	1:30 Yoga with Mimi Shel	5:00 Courtyard Chats
6:00 Sunday Cinema	2:00 Chinese New Year Bingo	2:00 Passport Talk: Li River	2:00 Snacktivity: Are You A Dragon?	2:00 Golf with Brad	2:00 Tale of the Dragon	6:00 Movie
	2:30 Snacktivity	2:30 Snacktivity	2:30 Jeopardy with April & April	2:30 Snack	2:30 Pizza Party	6:00 Nail Corner
	3:00 Rob LIVE	3:00 Read with Me	3:00 Catch the Sun Walk	3:00 Tuscany Thursdays	3:00 Karaoke with Friends	7:00 Activity Stations
_:	5:00 Courtyard Chats	5:00 Courtyard Chats	F.00 Ct	F.00 Ct Clt-	5:00 Courtyard Chats	
7	6:00 Movie Night	6:00 Resident Choice Movie	: 6:00 Courtyard Chats : 6:00 Movie Night	6:00 Resident Choice Movie	6:00 Movie Night	13
	Martin Luther King Day		Alzheimer's Family Support Group			
9:30 Catholic Mass	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat
12:00 Movie	10:30 Feel The Beat	10:30 Feel The Beat	10:30 Feel The Beat	10:00 Yoga with Mimi Shel	10:30 Humane Society Dog Therapy	12:00 Activity Stations
1:30 Freshen Up and Hydrate	10:45 China History	10:45 NewsFlash	10:45 China History	10:45 NewsFlash	10:45 Feel The Beat	1:30 Freshen Up and Hydrate
2:00 Ice Cream Floats	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	2:30 Snack
3:00 Games with Staff	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Activity Stations	1:00 NewsFlash	3:00 Activity Stations
5:00 Courtyard Chats	1:30 Hand Massages	1:30 Activity Stations	1:30 Activity Stations	1:30 China Talk: Religion	1:30 Yoga with Mimi Shel	5:00 Courtyard Chats
6:00 Sunday Cinema	2:00 Chinese New Year Bingo	2:00 Passport Talk: Shanghai	2:00 Chinese NY Red Packets	2:00 Snack	2:00 Lunar New Year Worldwide	6:00 Movie
į	2:30 Snacktivity	2:30 Snacktivity	3:00 Catch the Sun Walk	2:30 Mike from the Beach	2:30 Pizza Party	6:00 Art Therapy
:	3:00 Rob LIVE	3:00 Finishing Lyrics	5:00 Courtyard Chats	3:00 Tuscany Thursdays	3:00 Karaoke with Friends	7:00 Activity Stations
	5:00 Courtyard Chats	5:00 Courtward Chata	F.20 Alahaimaria Support Graup	5:00 Courtyard Chats	5:00 Courtyard Chats	
14:	6:00 Movie Night	6:00 Resident Choice Movie	6:00 Movie Night	6:00 Resident Choice Movie	6:00 Movie Night	20
	Chinese New Year Celebration	»	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Family Night: Chinese Potluck		,
9:30 Catholic Mass	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat
12:00 Movie :	10:00 Yoga with Mimi Shel	: 10:30 Feel The Beat	: 10:30 Feel The Beat	: 10:00 Yoga with Mimi Shel :	10:30 Feel The Beat	12:00 Activity Stations
1:30 Freshen Up and Hydrate	10:45 China History	10:45 NewsFlash	10:45 China History	10:45 NewsFlash	10:45 NewsFlash	1:30 Freshen Up and Hydrate
2:00 Ice Cream Floats	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	: 12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	: 12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie :	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	2:30 Snack
2:30 Yoga with Mimi Shel	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	3:00 Activity Stations
5:00 Courtyard Chats	2:00 Chinese New Year Bingo	1:30 Activity Stations	1:30 Fortune Sticks	1:30 Passport Talk: Cuisine	1:30 Yoga with Mimi Shel	5:00 Courtyard Chats
6:00 Sunday Cinema	2:30 Snacktivity	2:00 Passport Talk: The Great Wall	2:00 Snacktivity	2:00 Passport China: Chef Demo	2:00 Fortune Sticks	6:00 Movie
	3:00 Rob LIVE: Chinese New Year	2:30 Snacktivity	2:30 Jeopardy with April & April	3:00 Tuscany Thursdays	2:30 Pizza Party	6:00 Nail Corner
:	5:00 Courtyard Chats	3:00 Read with Me	3:00 Catch the Sun Walk	4:00 Family Chinese Potluck	3:00 Karaoke with Friends	7:00 Activity Stations
21	6:00 Movie Night	5:00 Courtyard Chats	5:00 Courtyard Chats	5:00 Courtyard Chats	5:00 Courtyard Chats	27
41 :		6:00 Resident Choice Movie	6:00 Movie Night	6:00 Resident Choice Movie	6:00 Movie Night	2/
			Alzheimer's Family Support Group			
9:30 Catholic Mass	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat	9:00 Coffee Chat			
12:00 Movie	10:00 Yoga with Mimi Shel	10:30 Feel The Beat	10:30 Feel The Beat		You are never too old	
1:30 Freshen Up and Hydrate	10:45 China History	10:45 NewsFlash	10:45 China History		L L U	
2:00 Ice Cream Floats	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie	12:00 Afternoon Siesta Movie		to set another goal	
2:30 Yoga with Mimi Shel	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate	1:00 Freshen Up and Hydrate		out a dans	Calendar Subject to Change.
5:00 Courtyard Chats	1:30 Hand Massages	1:30 Activity Stations	1:30 Activity Stations		or to dream	,
6:00 Sunday Cinema	2:00 Chinese New Year Bingo	2:00 Passport Talk: Three Gorges	2:00 Year of the Dragon Puzzles		a new dream.	
	2:30 Snacktivity	2:30 Snacktivity	2:30 Snacktivity		w voor on town.	
	3:00 Rob LIVE	3:00 Sensory Corner	3:00 Catch The Sun Walk		000	
29	5:00 Courtyard Chats	5:00 Courtyard Chaisa Maria	5:00 Courtyard Chats		- C.S. Lewis	
20:	6:00 Movie Night	6:00 Resident Choice Movie	6:00 Movie Night			